
Accredited Grade M ’ by NAAC
January 25. 2024

NOTICE

Advt. No. ZHDC/01/2022 Dated 08/10/2022

Form No

09:00 a. m. 03.02.20242
09:00 a. m. 03.02.20243

4 ADR5689644
5
6

03.02.20247
03.02.2024ADR56922658

09:00 a. m. 03.02.20249 ADR5693133
09:00 a. m. 03.02.2024ADR5694677 SC10

ADR569595111
12 ADR5700783
13
14

09:00 a. m.15
16
17

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.202422

09:00 a. m.

The Candidates who have been Shortlisted for the post of Assistant Professor in URDU are 
requested to report for interview in the Office of the Principal. Zakir Husain Delhi College. 
University of Delhi, as per the following schedule:

Selection Committee for Assistant Professor in the department of
Urdu to be held on 03-02-2024

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 110002 
Tel.: 011-23232218, 23232219, 23233420, Fax : 011-23215906 

Website: www.zakirhusaindelliicollege.in 
email:7.akirhusaindelhicollege@gmail.com

20
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24
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ADR5687813
ADR5687830
ADR5688679

ADR5691565
ADR5691705
ADR5692093

ADR5703443
ADR5710407
ADR5711080
ADR5718723
ADR5718895
ADR5721849
ADR5687852
ADR5688907
ADR5689320
ADR5690517
ADR5690736
ADR5691209

EWS
EWS
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09:00 a. m.
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09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
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09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

SC 
sc 
sc 
sc 
sc 
sc 
sc 
sc 

EWS 
EWS 
EWS 
EWS

Reporting Date
03.02.2024
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SC
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03.02.2024
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03.02.2024
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03.02.202425 ADR5691818 EWS
03.02.202426 ADR5694841

09:00 a. m. 03.02.2024ADR569605427
09:00 a. m. 03.02.202428 ADR5696471

03.02.2024ADR569990429

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.32
09:00 a. m.33

03.02.202434
03.02.202435

09:00 a. m. 03.02.202436 ADR5709476 EWS
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

09:00 a. m.ADR571779739
09:00 a. m.40 ADR5719745

03.02.202441
03.02.202442

43
44

ADR572670445
46

09:00 a. m.47
09:00 a. m. 03.02.202448
09:00 a. m. 03.02.202449
09:00 a. m. 03.02.202450
09:00 a. m.51
09:00 a. m.52

53

03.02.2024ADR56881 10
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

58 ADR5688372 OBC
59 ADR5688528 OBC

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 110002
Tel.: 011-23232218. 23232219. 23233420, Fax : 011-23215906

Websitenvwvv.zakirhusaindelhicollege.in 
email:zakirhusaindelhicollege@gmail.com

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

09:00 a. m.
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09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

30
31

37
38

56
57

ADR5701232
ADR5703052
ADR5704138
ADR5705719
ADR5707604
ADR5707820

ADR5711310
ADR5713692

ADR5722852
ADR5723045
ADR5726229
ADR5726484

ADR5726725
ADR5728058
ADR5731630
ADR5732634
ADR5733010
ADR5735103
ADR5687564
ADR5687565
ADR5687670

ADR5688201
ADR5688222

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

EWS
EWS

EWS 
EWS 
EWS 
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EWS
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OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.202454

55

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
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Accredited Grade ‘A ’ by NAAC
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.202462
03.02.202463
03.02.202464
03.02.202465
03.02.202466

67
68 ADR5691004
69
70

03.02.202409:00 a. m.71
09:00 a. m. 03.02.2024
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.74 ADR5693704
09:00 a. m. 03.02.2024ADR569385175

03.02.202409:00 a. m.ADR569494176

03.02.202479
03.02.202480
03.02.2024ADR569685781
03.02.2024ADR569689982

ADR569729183
ADR569895384

03.02.2024ADR569909485
03.02.2024OBCADR569921886

09:00 a. m.87

91
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon 03.02.2024ADR570267194

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 110002
Tel.: 011-23232218. 23232219. 23233420, Fax : 011-23215906 

Website: www.zakirhusaindelliicollege.in 
email :zakirliusa in delliicollege(a>gmail.coni
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93

ADR5689093
ADR5689188
ADR5689339
ADR5689489
ADR5690132
ADR5690256
ADR5690800
ADR5690982

ADR5691278
ADR5691736
ADR5692157
ADR5692278
ADR5693686

ADR5695063
ADR5695716
ADR5696176
ADR5696785

ADR5699301
ADR5699328
ADR5699471
ADR5700621
ADR5701246
ADR5702282
ADR5702611
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OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
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OBC 
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OBC
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09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
12:00 Noon

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
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12:00 Noon 03.02.2024
12:00 Noon 03.02.2024

97 ADR5703982
98 ADR5704029

12:00 Noon 03.02.2024ADR5704656 OBC99
12:00 Noon 03.02.2024100

03.02.2024101
102

ADR5705661103
ADR5706077
ADR5708132

12:00 Noon106
12:00 Noon107
12:00 NoonADR5709133108

03.02.202412:00 Noon109 ADR5709274
12:00 Noon110
12:00 Noon111

03.02.202412:00 NoonADR5711901112
03.02.2024OBCADR5712089113
03.02.2024114
03.02.202412:00 Noon115

12:00 NoonADR5713099116
12:00 Noon117
12:00 Noon118

119
120

12:00 Noon121
12:00 Noon122

123
124
125

ADR5719567129

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 110002 
Tel.: 011-23232218, 23232219, 23233420, Fax : 011-23215906 

Website: www.zakirliusaindelhicollege.in 
einail:z>ikirhusaiiidelliicollege@gtnail.coin

w

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon 03.02.2024

03.02.2024

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

104
105

95
96

126
127
128

ADR5703514
ADR5703632

ADR5704743
ADR5704937
ADR5705287

ADR5708234
ADR5708722

ADR5710101
ADR5711703

ADR5712321
ADR5712976

ADR5713306
ADR571481 1
ADR5715031
ADR5715063 
ADR5715259 
ADR5715564 
ADR5716158 
ADR5717163 
ADR5717763 
ADR5718033
ADR5718623 
ADR5719070

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
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03.02.2024130 ADR5719776
03.02.2024131 ADR5720051
03.02.2024132 ADR5720143
03.02.2024133 ADR5720315

12:00 Noon134
12:00 Noon135

03.02.2024136
ADR5722753137
ADR5722805138

139
03.02.2024140

141
142 ADR5724671

12:00 Noon 03.02.2024ADR5726800143
12:00 Noon 03.02.2024144
12:00 Noon 03.02.2024145
12:00 Noon 03.02.2024146 ADR5727597

ADR5727858147
148 ADR5728387

12:00 NoonOBC149 ADR5728398
12:00 Noon150 ADR5730145
12:00 Noon151
12:00 Noon152

153
03.02.2024154
03.02.202412:00 NoonADR5732542155

12:00 Noon156
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon

163
164

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 110002 
Tel.: 011-23232218, 23232219, 23233420, Fax : 011-23215906

Website: www.zakirhusaindelhicollege.in
email:zakirhusaindelliico)lege@,gniail.com

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

157
158
159
160
161
162

ADR5720709
ADR5720995
ADR5722278

ADR5724001
ADR5724536
ADR5724549

ADR5726983
ADR5727521

ADR5730358
ADR5731088
ADR5731165
ADR5731428

ADR5733134
ADR5733148
ADR5733150
ADR5733501
ADR5733881
ADR5734404
ADR5734429
ADR5735283
ADR5735307

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
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ADR5735426
ADR5735627

167 ADR5735905
12:00 Noon168 ADR5736846
12:00 Noon169 ADR5687496

170 ADR5689220
171 ADR5689380

03.02.2024172 ADR5689483
03.02.2024173 ADR5690149

12:00 Noon174 ADR5691022
12:00 Noon175 ADR5691257

176
177

12:00 Noon178
12:00 Noon179 ADR5692200
12:00 Noon180 ADR5692534

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 110002 
Tel.: 011-23232218, 23232219, 23233420, Fax : 011-23215906

Website: www.zakirhusaindelhicollege.in 
email :zakirhusaindelliicollege(a'gmail.com

Principal

165
166

ADR5691306
ADR5692146
ADR5692161

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
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1. No TA/DA will be paid for attending the interview.
2. Candidates must bring all original/updated documents/certificates.
3. Candidates are also required to bring two sets of CVs, and self-attested copies of 

certificates in respect of Master's Degree. Marksheet of M.A./M.Sc. NET qualified. 
Ph.D, Caste Certificate, application form at the time of interview.

4. Emails to all Shortlisted Candidates have also been sent regarding the above schedule 
via college email i.e. zakirhusaindelhic0llege@2mail.com

5. Candidates are requested to report on time according to the schedule.
6. Only shortlisted candidates are requested to report for interview. Please check your 

status on the portal before reporting.
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